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Valerbanen

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

Superstock 600
Superstock 600 - Race 2
Race (16 Laps) started at 17:26:23

Valerbanen 2,262 km
16.08.2015 17:20 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm
5 1:01.568
6 1:01.380
7 1:01.335
8 1:01.139
9 1:02.009

10 1:01.666

1 1:01.541

12

13 1:01.537

14 1:01.387

15 1:01.951

16 1:02.013

(114) Kenneth Friberg

Diff Time of Day

+0.538 17:32:01.453
+0.350 17:33:02.833
+0.305 17:34:04.168
+0.109 17:35:05.307
+0.979 17:36:07.316
+0.636 17:37:08.982
+0.511 17:38:10.523

17:39:11.553
+0.507 17:40:13.090
+0.357 17:41:14.477
+0.921 17:42:16.428
+0.983 17:43:18.441

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(44) Caroline Olsen
1 59.688 +0.875 17:27:47.114
2 59.275 +0.462 17:28:46.389
3 59.107 +0.294 17:29:45.496
4 17:30:44.309
5 58.918 +0.105 17:31:43.227
6 58.902 +0.089 17:32:42.129
7 59.157 +0.344 17:33:41.286
8 59.069 +0.256 17:34:40.355
9 59.318 +0.505 17:35:39.673
10 59.421 +0.608 17:36:39.094
1" 59.526 +0.713 17:37:38.620
12 1:00.346 +1.533 17:38:38.966
13 59.473 +0.660 17:39:38.439
14 1:00.369 +1.556 17:40:38.808
15 59.827 +1.014 17:41:38.635
16 1:00.725 +1.912 17:42:39.360
(49) Trym T Johansen
1 59.628 +0.253 17:27:47.567
2 17:28:46.942
3 59.466 +0.091 17:29:46.408
4 59.866 +0.491 17:30:46.274
5 59.574 +0.199 17:31:45.848
6 59.587 +0.212 17:32:45.435
7 59.595 +0.220 17:33:45.030
8 59.671 +0.296 17:34:44.701
9 59.570 +0.195 17:35:44.271
10 59.945 +0.570 17:36:44.216
1" 59.782 +0.407 17:37:43.998
12 1:00.076 +0.701 17:38:44.074
13 1:01.145 +1.770 17:39:45.219
14 1:00.457 +1.082 17:40:45.676
15 1:00.449 +1.074 17:41:46.125
16 1:01.498 +2.123 17:42:47.623
(96) Georg Holter-Hovind
1 1:00.923 +0.825 17:27:49.433
2 1:00.454 +0.356 17:28:49.887
3 1:00.601 +0.503 17:29:50.488
4 1:00.184 +0.086 17:30:50.672
5 17:31:50.770
6 1:00.269 +0.171 17:32:51.039
7 1:00.424 +0.326 17:33:51.463
8 1:00.204 +0.106 17:34:51.667
9 1:00.594 +0.496 17:35:52.261
10 1:00.599 +0.501 17:36:52.860
1" 1:00.567 +0.469 17:37:53.427
12 1:00.492 +0.394 17:38:53.919
13 1:01.638 +1.540 17:39:55.557
14 1:00.964 +0.866 17:40:56.521
15 1:01.571 +1.473 17:41:58.092
16 1:03.503 +3.405 17:43:01.595
(88) Samuel Love
1 1:01.117 +0.705 17:27:49.222
2 17:28:49.634
3 1:01.364 +0.952 17:29:50.998
4 1:00.636 +0.224 17:30:51.634
5 1:01.041 +0.629 17:31:52.675
6 1:00.894 +0.482 17:32:53.569
7 1:01.230 +0.818 17:33:54.799
8 1:01.345 +0.933 17:34:56.144
9 1:00.986 +0.574 17:35:57.130
10 1:01.340 +0.928 17:36:58.470

1 1:02.950 +1.990 17:27:54.214
2 1:02.233 +1.273 17:28:56.447
3 1:01.647 +0.687 17:29:58.094
4 1:01.993 +1.033 17:31:00.087
5 1:01.691 +0.731 17:32:01.778
6 1:02.271 +1.311 17:33:04.049
7 1:01.360 +0.400 17:34:05.409
8 1:01.044 +0.084 17:35:06.453
9 1:01.091 +0.131 17:36:07.544
10 1:01.723 +0.763 17:37:09.267
1 1:01.645 +0.685 17:38:10.912
12 1:01.682 +0.722 17:39:12.594
13 1:02.724 +1.764 17:40:15.318
14 :00. 17:41:16.278
15 1:02.198 +1.238 17:42:18.476
16 1:01.653 +0.693 17:43:20.129
(27) Thomas Schie
1 1:01.919 +0.598 17:27:51.600
2 1:02.089 +0.768 17:28:53.689
3 1:01.597 +0.276 17:29:55.286
4 1:01.782 +0.461 17:30:57.068
5 1:01.695 +0.374 17:31:58.763
6 1:02.365 +1.044 17:33:01.128
7 1:01.918 +0.597 17:34:03.046
8 1:01.682 +0.361 17:35:04.728
9 1:02.118 +0.797 17:36:06.846
10 1:01.797 +0.476 17:37:08.643
1 1:02.081 +0.760 17:38:10.724
12 17:39:12.045
13 1:01.603 +0.282 17:40:13.648
14 1:01.824 +0.503 17:41:15.472
15 1:02.233 +0.912 17:42:17.705
16 1:02.715 +1.394 17:43:20.420

(69) Martin Hoyland

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:01.251 +0.839 17:37:59.721
12 1:01.150 +0.738 17:39:00.871
13 1:00.999 +0.587 17:40:01.870
14 1:00.837 +0.425 17:41:02.707
15 1:01.172 +0.760 17:42:03.879
16 1:00.661 +0.249 17:43:04.540
(105) Marius Notoy
1 1:02.538 +2.198 17:27:52.832
2 1:01.579 +1.239 17:28:54.411
3 1:01.623 +1.283 17:29:56.034
4 1:01.756 +1.416 17:30:57.790
5 1:01.631 +1.291 17:31:59.421
6 1:01.934 +1.594 17:33:01.355
7 1:01.304 +0.964 17:34:02.659
8 17:35:02.999
9 1:01.112 +0.772 17:36:04.111
10 1:01.194 +0.854 17:37:05.305
11 1:00.634 +0.294 17:38:05.939
12 1:00.896 +0.556 17:39:06.835
13 1:00.665 +0.325 17:40:07.500
14 1:00.758 +0.418 17:41:08.258
15 1:01.522 +1.182 17:42:09.780
16 1:02.233 +1.893 17:43:12.013
(17) Helge Spjeldnes
1 1:01.384 +1.132 17:27:50.308
P 1:00.252 | 17:28:50.560
3 1:01.136 +0.884 17:29:51.696
4 1:02.160 +1.908 17:30:53.856
5 1:01.148 +0.896 17:31:55.004
6 1:00.846 +0.594 17:32:55.850
7 1:01.404 +1.152 17:33:57.254
8 1:00.890 +0.638 17:34:58.144
9 1:01.019 +0.767 17:35:59.163
10 1:01.499 +1.247 17:37:00.662
1 1:01.413 +1.161 17:38:02.075
12 1:01.033 +0.781 17:39:03.108
13 1:00.532 +0.280 17:40:03.640
14 1:00.710 +0.458 17:41:04.350
15 1:02.709 +2.457 17:42:07.059
16 1:07.506 +7.254 17:43:14.565
(33) Henning Leikvold
1 1:00.853 +0.293 17:27:49.956
2 1:11.059 +10.499 17:29:01.015
3 1:02.125 +1.565 17:30:03.140
4 1:00.707 +0.147 17:31:03.847
5 1:02.153 +1.593 17:32:06.000
6 1:01.062 +0.502 17:33:07.062
7 17:34:07.622
8 1:00.906 +0.346 17:35:08.528
9 1:00.822 +0.262 17:36:09.350
10 1:01.237 +0.677 17:37:10.587
1 1:01.119 +0.559 17:38:11.706
12 1:01.383 +0.823 17:39:13.089
13 1:01.063 +0.503 17:40:14.152
14 1:00.771 +0.211 17:41:14.923
15 1:01.019 +0.459 17:42:15.942
16 1:02.033 +1.473 17:43:17.975
(85) Sebastian Buch
1 1:03.111 +2.081 17:27:53.950
2 1:02.126 +1.096 17:28:56.076
3 1:01.835 +0.805 17:29:57.911
4 1:01.974 +0.944 17:30:59.885

1 1:02.158
2 1:01.890
3 1:01.729
4 1:01.644
5 1:01.858
6 1:02.590
7 .
8 1:01.664
9 1:01.879
10 1:01.781
1 1:02.394
12 1:01.633
13 1:02.734
14 1:01.572
15 1:01.745
16 1:01.939

+0.602 17:27:52.117
+0.334 17:28:54.007
+0.173 17:29:55.736
+0.088 17:30:57.380
+0.302 17:31:59.238
+1.034 17:33:01.828

17:34.03.384
+0.108 17:35:05.048
+0.323 17:36:06.927
+0.225 17:37:08.708
+0.838 17:38:11.102
+0.077 17:39:12.735
+1.178 17:40:15.469
+0.016 17:41:17.041
+0.189 17:42:18.786
+0.383 17:43:20.725

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.

Printed: 16.08.2015 17:44:08
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Valerbanen

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

Superstock 600
Superstock 600 - Race 2
Race (16 Laps) started at 17:26:23

Valerbanen 2,262 km

_

-
16.08.2015 17:20
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:04.263 +1.707 17:38:30.000
(14) Yngve Holtan 12 1:04.732 +2.176 17:39:34.732
1 1:02.879 +0.946 17:27:53.559 13 1:06.951 +4.395 17:40:41.683
2 1:03.574 +1.641 17:28:57.133 14 1:03.903 +1.347 17:41:45.586
3 1:02.827 +0.894 17:29:59.960 15 1:04.706 +2.150 17:42:50.292
4 1:03.058 +1.125 17:31:03.018
5 1:02.943 +1.010 17:32:05.961 (11) Benjamin Eide Kildal
6 1:03.260 +1.327 17:33:09.221 1 1:04.008 +1.147 17:27:56.325
7 1:04.004 +2.071 17:34:13.225 2 1:03.568 +0.707 17:28:59.893
8 1:02.772 +0.839 17:35:15.997 3 1:05.673 +2.812 17:30:05.566
9 1:02.483 +0.550 17:36:18.480 4 1:03.918 +1.057 17:31:09.484
10 1:02.651 +0.718 17:37:21.131 5 1:04.098 +1.237 17:32:13.582
1 1:02.722 +0.789 17:38:23.853 6 1:03.630 +0.769 17:33:17.212
12 1:02.321 +0.388 17:39:26.174 7 1:04.392 +1.531 17:34:21.604
13 1:02.805 +0.872 17:40:28.979 8 1:04.938 +2.077 17:35:26.542
14 17:41:30.912 9 1:04.654 +1.793 17:36:31.196
15 1:02.940 +1.007 17:42:33.852 10 1:04.166 +1.305 17:37:35.362
16 1:02.618 +0.685 17:43:36.470 1" 1:06.858 +3.997 17:38:42.220
12 1:03.873 +1.012 17:39:46.093
(36) Kenneth S. Laget 13 17:40:48.954
1 1:04.026 +1.939 17:27:56.619 14 1:03.990 +1.129 17:41:52.944
2 1:03.699 +1.612 17:29:00.318 15 1:05.212 +2.351 17:42:58.156
3 1:04.072 +1.985 17:30:04.390
4 1:02.869 +0.782 17:31:07.259 (6) Lasse Pedersen
5 1:02.592 +0.505 17:32:09.851 1 1:01.126 +1.244 17:27:50.571
6 1:02.431 +0.344 17:33:12.282 2 1:00.434 +0.552 17:28:51.005
7 1:02.362 +0.275 17:34:14.644 3 1:00.191 +0.309 17:29:51.196
8 1:02.457 +0.370 17:35:17.101 4 1:01.989 +2.107 17:30:53.185
9 17:36:19.188 5 59.920 +0.038 17:31:53.105
10 1:02.383 +0.296 17:37:21.571 6 1:00.720 +0.838 17:32:53.825
1 1:02.410 +0.323 17:38:23.981 7 1:00.442 +0.560 17:33:54.267
12 1:02.535 +0.448 17:39:26.516 8 1:00.103 +0.221 17:34:54.370
13 1:02.928 +0.841 17:40:29.444 9 1:00.056 +0.174 17:35:54.426
14 1:02.587 40500  17:41:32.031 10 17:36:54.308
15 1:02.861 +0.774 17:42:34.892 1 1:00.398 +0.516 17:37:54.706
16 1:02.325 +0.238 17:43:37.217 12 59.985 +0.103 17:38:54.691
13 1:01.304 +1.422 17:39:55.995
(82) Marius Wold Albert 14 1:00.793 +0.911 17:40:56.788
1 1:03.711 +1.629 17:27:55.589
2 1:03.035 +0.953 17:28:58.624
3 1:02.662 +0.580 17:30:01.286
4 1:02.518 +0.436 17:31:03.804
5 1:03.328 +1.246 17:32:07.132
6 1:02.566 +0.484 17:33:09.698
7 1:03.355 +1.273 17:34:13.053
8 1:03.413 +1.331 17:35:16.466
9 1:02.747 +0.665 17:36:19.213
10 1:03.463 +1.381 17:37:22.676
11 1:02.381 +0.299 17:38:25.057
12 17:39:27.139
13 1:02.862 +0.780 17:40:30.001
14 1:02.469 +0.387 17:41:32.470
15 1:03.258 +1.176 17:42:35.728
16 1:02.637 +0.555 17:43:38.365
(9) Bjern G. Haraldsen
1 1:04.011 +1.455 17:27:55.264
2 1:02.906 +0.350 17:28:58.170
3 17:30:00.726
4 1:02.894 +0.338 17:31:03.620
5 1:04.105 +1.549 17:32:07.725
6 1:03.445 +0.889 17:33:11.170
7 1:03.333 +0.777 17:34:14.503
8 1:03.480 +0.924 17:35:17.983
9 1:03.109 +0.553 17:36:21.092
10 1:04.645 +2.089 17:37:25.737
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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